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Department     Name     Term   email 
 
Anthropology                                        William Pestle    2016-2019  w.pestle@miami.edu 

Art & Art History             Karen Mathews   2016-2019  K.mathews1@miami.edu 

Biology     TBD   

Chemistry              Rajeev Prabhakar     2015-2018  rpr@miami.edu  

Classics              John Kirby    2017-2020  corax@miami.edu 

Computer Science             Victor Milenkovic   2017-2020  vjm@miami.edu 

English               Brenna Munro   2017-2020  bmunro@miami.edu 
Geography & Regional Studies            Justin Stoler     2015-2018  stoler@miami.edu 

Geological Sciences            James Klaus      2015-2018  j.klaus@miami.edu 
History     Hermann Beck   Fall 2017  hbeck@miami.edu 

Hugh Thomas     2015-2018  h.thomas@miami.edu 
International Studies   Ambler Moss    2016-2019  ahmoss@miami.edu 

Mathematics    Kenneth Baker             2016 -2019  k.baker1@miami.edu 

Modern Languages & Literatures         Laura Giannetti            2016-2019  lgiannetti@miami.edu   

Philosophy     Simon Evnine             2016-2019  sevnine@miami.edu 

Physics     Stewart Barnes   2017-2020  barnes@physics.miami.edu 

Political Science     Gregory Koger   2017-2020  gkoger@miami.edu 
Psychology      Jill Ehrenreich May   2017-2020  j.ehrenreich@miami.edu  
       Amy Weisman de Mamani  Spring 2018  aweisman@miami.edu 
 
Religious Studies     Justin Ritzinger    2015-2018  j.ritzinger@miami.edu 

Sociology      George Wilson   2016-2019  gwilson1@miami.edu 
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Theatre Arts       Bruce Miller                                 2016-2018               bmiller@miami.edu  

mailto:bmiller@miami.edu

